Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Aerosol Spray - Lavender & Peach Blossom

Specification ID: 350000021813

Ingredients

Water

Isobutane

Propane

Disodium phosphate
Sorbitan oleate
Steartrimonium chloride
Propylene glycol

Propanoic acid, 2-(1,1-
dimethylpropoxy)-, propyl
ester, (2s)-

2-tert-butylcyclohexyl
acetate

Cyclohexanol, 4-(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-, 1-acetate

Cyclohexanepropanol,
.alpha.,.alpha.-dimethyl-

Linalyl acetate
Eugenol
Citronellol
Geraniol
Linalool

Alpha-isomethyl ionone

CAS Number

7732-18-5
75-28-5
74-98-6
7558-79-4
1338-43-8
112-03-8

57-55-6

319002-92-1

88-41-5

32210-23-4

83926-73-2

115-95-7
97-53-0
106-22-9
106-24-1
78-70-6

127-51-5

Function

Water

Propellant
Propellant
Corrosion Inhibitor
Emulsifier
Emulsifier
Solubilizer

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



